


TROJAN CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
2023
DATE			TEAM AND LOCATION			TIME
Sat., Sept. 2		MS / HS @ Marysville			9:00 a.m.
Thurs., Sept. 7		MS/HS @ Washington			4:00 p.m.	
Mon., Sept. 11		MS @ Jackson Heights			4:00 p.m.
Thurs., Sept. 14	MS/HS @ McLouth				4:00 p.m.
Thurs., Sept. 21	MS/HS @ Nemaha Central		4:00 p.m.
Sat., Sept. 30		HS @ Centralia				10 a.m.
Wed., Oct. 4		MS @ St. Joseph Christian		4 p.m.
Thurs., Oct. 12		TVL @ Axtell					4:00 p.m.
Tues., Oct. 17		MS/HS @ Jackson Heights		3:45 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 21		Regional CC					TBA	
Sat., Oct. 28		State CC						TBA
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